DATA SHEET
ONU150
RF-Over-Glass (RFoG)
Optical Network Unit
Flexible Installation
Stand-alone or   •
co-resident with
Motorola ONT

IEC 60825-1:1993+A1:1997+A2:2001
RoHS compliant
Ordering Information
Model Name Description
ONU150K Optical Network Unit, RFoG, 50MHz–1.1GHz FWD, 5–42MHz RTN, 1610nm RTN TX, PON Expansion Port
ONU150A Optical Network Unit, RFoG, 88MHz–1.1GHz FWD, 5-65MHz RTN, 1610nm RTN TX, PON Expansion Port
Related Products
ONU100K Optical Network Unit, RFoG, 50MHz–1.1GHz FWD, 5–42MHz RTN, 1310nm RTN TX
ONU100A Optical Network Unit, RFoG, 88MHz–1.1GHz FWD, 5–65MHz RTN, 1310nm RTN TX
ONU120K Optical Network Unit, RFoG, 50MHz–1.1GHz FWD, 5–42MHz RTN, 1610nm RTN TX
ONU120A Optical Network Unit, RFoG, 88MHz–1.1GHz FWD, 5–65MHz RTN, 1610nm RTN TX
ONU190K Optical Network Unit, RFoG, 54MHz–1.1 GHz FWD Pass-thru, 5–42MHz RTN, 1610nm RTN TX
ONU190A Optical Network Unit, RFoG, 88MHz–1.1GHz FWD Pass-thru, 5–65MHz RTN, 1610nm RTN TX
WT-12V-110-NEMA1-F ONU Wall Transformer, 12VDC Output, COAX feed, 110VAC Input, NEMA 1–U.S. Style plug
WT-12V-220-EU-B ONU Wall Transformer, 12VDC Output, Bayonet style connector, 220VAC Input, European Style wall plug
UPS-12V-NB UPS for ONU, 12VDC, 24W, with charger (battery not included)
UPS-12V-NB-H UPS for ONU, 12VDC, 24W, with charger (battery not included), Hardened